ath No No.	Mrtim	ASS	IGNME	VT (Office)			
From (Person	Annie Koh	of	IN	C	Di	ite/Finne:	1114/19 6.36pr
Estimated Co				Bill to:			
OD (B) /W	S/TP RES/OD RE	S/EVA/INV	/MV7CS				
Fo Inspect V	chiele No:	SLK 49	33 G		Insured:	GZ	52742
at Workshop	m/s	JKS M	otor				117996
01' 8	- leaki Blof +	wo a d	1-03-	46			
Policy No:					MT/	1039	614-002
Sum Insured:				Вкоевя:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor					D.	O.A	914/19
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 H	RS				H.O.D. End	orsement
Date/Time:	9148cm826/4/	Person Cor	ntacted;	Lefie	Vch	icle (N)	our .
Date/Time	Action/Justruction	(U) Es	timate				*
	SLK 49339 -	<	100				
	62 52742	- NAHAZ	MOSTS	artal.	n.	N 63	1121 2000

\*

stussion .	LEGISLANIA FENDE
A.	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: [7/4].19	Veh No: SLK 4933G Yr Regn: 18/11/17
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLK 4933 G	Make: Mazda 2 1.5 c.c (496
at Workshop m/s /KS Meeter Warks	
of & Kall Bullit Ave 4 #23-	
Insured:	Eng/No: P520344/01
Policy No.	C/No: MM6DL2AAGN/1863/3
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/50/10
(Policy Condition)	R: 208/58/16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Kansen
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 6 A days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/4/19 D.O.I. 17/4/19 D
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at It's motor water
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Pls check	PORTS OFFERS
	Amounta 1 Land
07/05/19 Continued P/P & 7,653.	60 @ 8 days with 179 2014
C\$ 7284.40 Rel-49	%.) ISPH
MV 56,000 2	- in the second
PV 48,692/2. RE	CEIVED 1.7 MAY 2019
1 NV 7308/2 , NL	36/4/19
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) Typi 4: Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 250
2) Add	d Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs_si
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ \$,653.60 P/P)	: Weekend (\$

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Annie Koh <annie.koh@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 11 April 2019 6:36 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject:

RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 12/04/2019

Re-send

Please take note of the OIC and claim number as stated below.

Warmest Regards

Annie Koh Senior Admin, Motor Insurance 7 +65 64307899

www.income.com.sg











From: Annie Koh

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 5:47 PM

To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com> Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Teng Ken Leong <kenleong.teng@income.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 12/04/2019

Dear LKK,

Please survey the vehicle for SKQ2698D. Total vehicle to survey should be 3.

Warmest Regards

Annie Koh Senior Admin, Motor Insurance T+65 64307899 www.income.com.sg











From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 5:44 PM

To: Annie Koh <annie.koh@income.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat < tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg >; Teng Ken Leong < kenleong.teng@income.com.sg > Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 12/04/2019

Dear Annie,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Annie Koh [mailto:annie.koh@income.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 5:42 PM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Teng Ken Leong <kenleong.teng@income.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 12/04/2019

Dear LKK.

Please cancel SKQ2698D\*\*

	То	MT/1039603-		N-51 AUTOMOTIVE	KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB @ BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2	Zi Ting /	То
2	ignore	M1/1039603-	SKQ2698D	PTE LTD	#01-17/18	6842 0051	cancel

Warmest Regards

Annie Koh Senior Admin, Motor Insurance T+65 64307899 www.income.com.sg











From: Annie Koh

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 5:30 PM

To: 'assignments@lkkauto.com' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat < tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg >; Teng Ken Leong < kenleong.teng@income.com.sg >

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 12/04/2019

Please assist to survey the following vehicles as per Mr Teng's instruction :-

SN	OIC	Claim No.	Vehicle	WorkShop Name	WorkShop Address	WorkShop Contact	Survey Time	OI VEH	DOA	Additional Remarks
1	David Phua	MT/1039614- 002	SLK4933G	JKS MOTOR WORKS PTE LTD	8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #03-46 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT	Leslie Enriquez / 88119996		GZ5274Z	9/4/19	
2	Helena Tan	MT/1039603- 002	SKQ2698D	N-51 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD	KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB @ BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01- 17/18	Zi Ting / 6842 0051		PC7272E	9/4/19	
3	Quek Swee Keng	MT/1039741- 002	SHC6426E	PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD	23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443	MR LIEW / 65446689	10:00- 12:00	SJS1004P	10/4/19	

Please contact workshops.

Please revert to officer-in-charge after survey.

Thank you.

Annie Koh

Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Insurance

T+65 6430 7899

www.income.com.sg











#### Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

# Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

### > Back to OneMotoring

Enduire PARI	/COE Rebate	for Registered	Vehicle
--------------	-------------	----------------	---------

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicl	e	
Vehicle Owner Particulars	Company	
Owner ID Type:	6692D	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	00725	
Vehicle No.:	SLK4933G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Apr 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA	
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA2 SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT (LED)	
(4.0)	Black	
Primary Colour:	2016	
Manufacturing Year:	P520344101	
Engine No.:	MM6DL25AAGW186313	
Chassis No.:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)	
Maximum Power Output:	\$18,657.00	
Open Market Value:	18 Jan 2017	
Original Registration Date:	Control of the contro	
First Registration Date:	18 Jan 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid	\$13,657.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	Yes	
PARF Eligibility:		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,242.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	17 Jan 2027	
COE Expiry Date:		
COE Category.	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$50,389.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,450.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,692.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Apr 2019

OK

Aug dep 6900/yr 575/inth

MV 56,000 | 2 PU 48,692 | 2 NV 7,308 | 2

> MU\_ 26/4/19

### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



# **ANNOUNCING Speedo Motoring**

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer for the 8th Consecutive Year



lotoring

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Very Well Maintained, Regularly red, Low Mileage:115206 Direct Owner Standard

Mercedes Benz E200 CGI 2010 Model Black Color

Pepublic I CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED MERCEDES-BENZ

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

\* Back (1234) Next \*

Sort by Date Posted ▼ 20 results/page

Veh Type

63 vehicles

Mazda 2

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

Mazda 2

\$89,800

Any

\$9,900 /yr

20-Feb-2017

27.000 km

Luxury

Available

All



Mazda 6 2.0A Executive

Rug Date

1,998 cc

DIRECT OWNER

1 Owner, Well Maintained, Low Mileage With High PARF Rebate, Regularly Servicing At Agent, Under Agent Warranty, Free Road Tax Till 19 Aug 2019. Looking For Sincere Buyer, Please Whatsapp Or SMS For V... Posted: 15-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 6, 2017 mazda 6, Mazda 6, mazda 6, Mazda, 6, Used Mazda

Price

Mazda 2 HB 1.5A

\$59,800

\$7,040 /vr

13-Jun-2017

1.496 cc

21.000 km Hatchback Available

Selling On Behalf Of Direct Owner To Private Buyer, Full Agent Serviced, Under Full Agent Warranty, Excellent Condition! Attractive Loan Package Interest From 2.28% And Competitive Trade In Price! Cal.

Posted: 15-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 2, 2017 mazda 2, Mazda 2, mazda 2, Mazda 2, Used Mazda



Mazda 6 Wagon 2.5A R-Grade Luxury

\$128,888

\$13,560 /yr

25-Sep-2017

2,488 cc

13,150 km

Available

Lowest Depre In Marketl Brand New Selling At \$141,800. Look No Further. Immaculate Condition Inside Out, Pristine And As Good As New! Will Be Handing Over To The Next Buyer In Showroom Condition, Stil.

(CONSIGNMENT)

Posted: 09-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 6, 2017 mazda 6, Mazda 6, mazda 6, Mazda, 6, Used Mazda



Mazda 5 2.0A Sunroof

26-May-2017

1,998 cc

MPV

Stationwagon

SOLD

Graded A by STR

Graded A! Purchase From An Award Winning Dealership! 1 Owner! STA Certified Accident-Free Quality Pre-Owned With Low Mileage Done And Agent Warranty For Peace Of Mind, 100% Loan Approval With Our Flex...

Posted: 09-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 5, 2017 mazda 5, Mazda 5, mazda 5, Mazda, 5, Used Mazda



### Toyota Camry takes on Volkswagen's Passat

The Toyota Camry offers more legroom for rear passengers, is sportier around corners and has more safety systems but the Volkswagen Passat is more affordable and feels more premium overall

Find out more!



Mazda CX-9 2.5A Turbo

NA

09-Oct-2017

2.488 cc

SUV

SOLD

7 Full Leather Seats CX-9 Will Drive You An Extraordinary Path Of Exceptional Space And Surprising Luxury. BOSE Sound System, Sunroof, Heads Up Display, Navigation, Lane Departure Warning, Bluetooth I...

Posted: 08-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda CX-9, 2017 mazda cx-9, Mazda CX-9, mazda cx-9, Mazda, CX-9, Cx-9, Used Mazda



Mazda MX-5 2.0A

\$130,000

\$13,300 /yr 18-May-2017 Agent Unit With Warranty And Full Service Record, Enjoy Loan Interest Rate At 2.28% Financing Possible, Trade In Welcome, 100% Accident Free.

1.998 cc

12.700 km

Sports

Available FREMOUNTAD

Well Maintained, View To Believe. Don't Miss This Beauty, ... Posted: 08-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda MX-5, 2017 mazda MX5, Mazda MX-5, mazda MX5, Mazda, MX-5, MX5, Used Mazda



Mazda CX-5 2.5A Luxury

\$126,000

\$12,670 /yr

14-Dec-2017

2,488 cc 20,000 km SHV

Available DIFECT CHIEF

Immaculate Condition With Body Paint Ceramic Coating, Personal Use Only And Well Taken Care Of. Tyre Changed To Michellin. Serious Seller Looking For Serious Buyer Only, No Dealers Please!



Posted: 08-Mar-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda CX-5, 2017 mazda CX5, Mazda CX-5, mazda CX5, Mazda, CX-5, CX5, Used Mazda

Shirley Hiew (LKK Aut	.0)	
From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:	JKS Accident Claims <accidentclaims@jksmoto Wednesday, 15 May 2019 10:17 AM Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) SUR; JKS Motor Works Re: SLK 4933G FINALIZE DOA 09/04/2019 NT</accidentclaims@jksmoto 	
Without Prejudice		
Dear Sir / Madam :		
Strictly for the sake of a before 7% GST and 8 c	amicable settlement, JKS would accept the days of repair.	COR finalization @ \$7,653.60
We will submit our repo	orts/documents to NTUC.	
Thanks.		
Best Regards,		
Leslie Enriquez JKS Motor Works Pte L HP: 88119996	Ltd	
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 Premier @ Kaki Bukit #03-45, Singapore 41587	5	
On Mon, May 13, 2019 a	at 9:03 AM Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) < Shirley H	liew@lkkauto.com wrote:
Dear Leslie,		
Please re - confirm final	l fig \$7,653.60 @ 8 days of repairs before GST.	
Thank you.		
Best Regards,		
Shirley Hiew   Case Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte L	ıtd	

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto: Shirley Hiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 9 May 2019 10:22 AM To: accidentclaims@jksmotorworks.com.sg

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SLK 4933G FINALIZE DOA 09/04/2019 NTUC

Dear Leslie,

Please confirm final fig \$7,537.60 @ 6 days of repairs before GST.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

# Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent: To: Cc: Subject: Attachments:	Monday, 13 May 2019 5:31 PM Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) SUR Re: SLK 4933G FINALIZE DOA 09/04/2019 NTUC 2ND.pdf; 1ST.pdf	
Without Prejudice		
Thank you for your email	nowever, apologized we are not able to accept your offier.	
	30 and 32 changed base on the first finalization. Please refer to your sent le to accept the changes for the price of both items are the cost price is not a your 2nd finalization.	
Thank you.		
Best Regards,		
Leslie Enriquez JKS Motor Works Pte Ltd HP: 88119996		
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 Premier @ Kaki Bukit #03-45, Singapore 415875	\$58K	
On Mon, May 13, 2019 at	9:03 AM Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) < Shirley Hiew@lkkauto.com > wrote:	
Dear Leslie,		
Please re - confirm final f	g \$7,653.60 @ 8 days of repairs before GST.	
Thank you.		
Best Regards,		
Shirley Hiew   Case Handler		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		
Phone: 6256-3561   email: <u>Sur@ll</u>	kauto.com   fax: 6256-4315	
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park,	Jbi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)	

JKS Accident Claims <accidentclaims@jksmotorworks.com.sg>

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMEN	VΤ
-------------------	----

Date Of Report 10/04/2019 11:01
Date Of Accident 09/04/2019 18:30

Exact Location Of Accident SLIP RD OF CTE TO ANG MO KIO AVE 1

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLK4933G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD

Co Reg No - 2015 0669 2 D

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-93258498

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model 2

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM KIM SENG ANTHONY

 NRIC No
 \$1431378H

 Date Of Birth
 19/05/1960

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/07/1982

Driving Experience 36 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81113526

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

105 ELLINGTON SQUARE \$568986

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHIN SHIUK KIUK

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: THERESA LIM

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

GZ5274Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR CHIO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96660864

Address

NA NA Posicode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Ang mo leio Ave 1

Ang mo leio Ave 1

As sek 49339

B: G25274Z

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Afth	er 1	exited	1 CIE	on to and from vahicle	the	Slip	to	Any	Mo kio	
ehi	cle in	front	Shop	, and	1 fol	low	W	stop.	Suddle	nly
1	felt	an	im pact	from	Behin	d,	+ 1	kalised	vehi	de B
evs	hif	onto	ny	vahicle				-		
_										
									R: Ald	
								VEHICLE	SLK 4	933 G
				- 04min 104 (101 (101 (101 (101 (101 (101 (101				DOA:	9/4	1/19.
								CLAIM T	YPE: 7	p,
			······································					WORKS	HOP: T	8A-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true | every respect

Policipolder's Secature
Date 877 39171

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 5 of 24

### INTERVIEW FORM Pg. 1

# AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

# MOTOR ACCIDENT INTERVIEW FORM

NAME (DRIVER)	:	Lim	Kim	Sen	9			
VEHICLE NUMBER	:	SIK	19336	<del>,</del>				
DATE/TIME OF ACCIDENT	:	9/	4/19.	18-3	0.			
PLACE OF ACCIDENT	:_	Sup	Rd for	m CTE	40	Ang	Mo (ci	o Aux
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (IF ANY)	:_	GZ	25272	12				
*********	****	****	******	******	****	****	*****	***
WHERE DID YOU START YOUR JO BEFORE THE ACCIDENT?	URNEY	Y AND W	HERE WAS	S THE IN	TEND	ED DI	ESTINA.	TION
Ta. Pagi	au	-	Elling	ton	Sa	-		
ON YOU? IF YES, WHAT IS THE RES		OLICE C	ONDUCT P	ANT BRE	AIR	-AIVA	LISER	
WHAT IS THE TYPE OF COLLISIO VEHICLES INVOLVED?	N AND	THE EX	TENSIVEN	ESS OF	THE I	DAMA	GES TO	ALL
Front	+	Rear	@l/i	)/en				
WERE YOU OR YOUR PASSENGER TAKEN TO THE TRAFFIC POLICE I				, wнісн	HOSI	PITAL	? WERE	YOU
NO								
					-			
LIM KIMJENG ANTIFORY	ار	S						
I Affirmed The Above Information 186	Timen T	'a Mar Dana	Vnowledge					



#### JKS MOTOR WORKS PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #03-45, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore, 415875

Company Reg & GST No.: 201407714K

TEL: 67026828FAX: 6702 6829

EMAIL: accidentclaims@jksmotorworks.com.sg

Motor Claims Department

NTUC INCOME CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

75 Bras Basah Road, NTUC INCOME Centre

Singapore 189557

1√ 32

MUFFLER

REF NO: MT/1039614-002

VEH NO: YJ6366G ON 2 MARCH 2019 @ 18:00 AT CENTRAL

EXPRESSWAY CTE EXIT NO 11 TOWARDS AMK AVENUE 1

ESTIMATE FOR: SLX4933G MAZDA 2

QUOTATION NO.

DATE:

CHASSIS

ENGINE NO

REG. DATE

CAPACITY MILEAGE

JKSQUOTE083

10-Apr-19

VEHICLE NO

MAKE/MODEL

SLK4933G MAZDA 2

MM6DL2SAAGW186313 P520344101

17-Jan-17

1.5CC 110991

	EUTIMATE FOR COERTSON MAZDA 2				
	Description	Qty	иом	Repairer's Estimate	Revised Amount ( Less 20% )
	SPARE PARTS				
V 1	BOOT LID	1	ASSY	1,000.00	800.00 🗸
2	BOOT LID HINGE LH & RH	2	PCS	370.00	296.00
3	BOOT LID INNER TRIM	1	PC	350.00	2-20-00

280.00 4 BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIPS 1 SET 50.00 40.00 V 5 BOOT LID TOP LOCK 1 PC 250.00 200.00 BOOT LID "MAZDA 2" EMBLEM V6 1 PC 100.00 80.00 BOOT LID "MAZDA" EMBLEM J 7 1 PC 80.00 100.00 NECV BOOT LID "SKYACTIV" EMBLEM V8 1 PC 100.00 80.00 V9 BOOT LID REFLECTOR LH & RH (0) 248.00 12 PC 720.00 BRV 900.00 v 10 REAR BUMPER 1 PC 980.00 784.00 CRUV 11 REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH 1 PC 120.00 48 M 96.00 18RV J 12 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH & RH 2 (9/10-0 PCS 500.00 400.00 BRV W13 REAR BUMPER STAY LH & RH 2 @ 45.0 PCS 150.00 120.00 BRV 14 REAR BUMPER BRACKET CENTER 1 PC 120.00 96.00/? BRV 15 REAR END PANEL 1 PC 640.00 ? DDV 800.00 16 REAR END PANEL BOOT LID CATCH 1 PC 50.00 40.00 BT 17 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 PC 150.00 V120.00 DI 18 SPARE TYRE PANEL 1 PC 1,050.00 840.00 7RX 19 SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP TRIM 1 PC 350.00 280.00 NNX 20 REAR FENDER LH & RH 2 PCS 1,800.00 1,440.00 尺× 21 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH & RH 2 PCS 250.00 200:00 以NX 22 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS SETS 32.00 NNX 1 -40.0023 REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELD 1 PC -85.00 68:00 MIN 24 REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELD CLIPS 1 SET 50.00 40:00 NINX V 25 REAR TAIL LAMP LH & RH 585.90 20 PC 1.600.00 // 1,280.00 BRV N 26 **BOOT WEATHERSTRIP** 160.00 Cy TV 1 PC 200.00 27 ANTENNAE SENSOR 1 PC 200.00 ? DSCN 6897 250.00 BRY 28 PC REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET 1 150.00 120.00 ? 29 REVERSE CAMERA (No invage when 1 PC 320.00 ? SC V DSCN 6894 400.00 280 TRUNK OPEN SWITCH DOON 6895 30 1 PC 150.00 95.00 120.00 ? SCV 31 LICENSE LAMP LH & RH 2

1

PCS

PC

170.00

136.00

900.00 576 10 720.00 DPV

NN



	NETT PRICE				
V.32	REVERSE SENSOR WITH HOLDER	1	SET	250.00 200	250:00 CUTV
√ 33	NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	1	SET	50.00	50.00 SCA

	LABOUR			_	
34	LABOUR CHARGE TO REPAIR & REBUILD INCLUDING CUT & WELD WHERE NECESSARY; REMOVE & REPLACE REAR DAMAGE PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE	1.00	SRV	2,000.00	1200.00 2,000.00
35	TO APPLY PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON REAR PORTION AFFECTED AREAS	1.00	SRV	2,200.00	1200.00 2,200.00
36	TO REMOVE AND CUT HOLES ON NEW BUMPER AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	1.00	SRV	120.00	60.00 120.00
37	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT ATTACHMENTS & FITTINGS TO ENABLE REPAIRS	1.00	SRV	150.00	100 00 150:00
38	TO CHECK ALL WIRINGS AND LIGHTS FUNCTION AND FOCUS	1.00	SRV	60.00	40.00 60.00

TOTAL ESTIMATE

14,938.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- + Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- \* 40 illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Jupplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

knowledged by Repairer

Stores

? Pic Repair is part by part Repair days 8 Totim Min 97361577 17/4/19





#### JKS MOTOR WORKS PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #03-45, Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore, 415875

Company Reg & GST No.: 201407714K

TEL: 67026828FAX: 6702 6829

EMAIL: accidentclaims@jksmotorworks.com.sg

Motor Claims Department

QUOTATION NO.

JKSQUOTE083

NTUC INCOME CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

DATE:

10-Apr-19

75 Bras Basah Road, NTUC INCOME Centre Singapore 189557

VEHICLE NO

SLK4933G

MAKE/MODEL

MAZDA 2

CHASSIS

MM6DL2SAAGW186313

REF NO: MT/1039614-002

VEH NO: YJ6366G ON 2 MARCH 2019 @ 18:00 AT CENTRAL

ENGINE NO REG. DATE : P520344101

EXPRESSWAY CTE EXIT NO 11 TOWARDS AMK AVENUE 1 CAPACITY

17-Jan-17

MILEAGE

1.5CC

ESTIMATE FOR: SLX4933G MAZDA 2

	Description	Qty	иом	Repairer's Estimate	Revised Amount ( Less 20% )
	SPARE PARTS			821	
1	BOOT LID	1	ASSY	1,000:00	√ 800.00 DO
2	BOOT LID HINGE LH & RH	2	PCS	370.00	296.00 NN
3	BOOT LID INNER TRIM	1	PC	350.00	280.00 NN
4	BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	SET	50.00	40.00 NN
5	BOOT LID TOP LOCK	1	PC	250.00231	√200.00 BTV
6	BOOT LID "MAZDA 2" EMBLEM	1	PC 52	100.00	80.00 )
7	BOOT LID "MAZDA" EMBLEM	1	PC \$8.	100:00	80.00 THEC
8	BOOT LID "SKYACTIV" EMBLEM	1	PC 69.	30100.00	80.00
9	BOOT LID REFLECTOR LH & RH @ Z48	12	PC		610 720.00 BRV
10	REAR BUMPER	1	PC	980.00 90	
11	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH @ 31-70	1	PC	120.00 63	40-96.00 7N
12	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH & RH @ 50.40	2	PCS	500.00 (00	180 400.00 BRV
13	REAR BUMPER STAY LH & RH @ 25 40	2	PCS	150.00 50	
14	REAR BUMPER BRACKET CENTER	1	PC	120.00 65	
15	REAR END PANEL	1	PC	800.00621	
16	REAR END PANEL BOOT LID CATCH	1	PC	-50.00	₩40.00 BT
17	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	PC	150.00	V120.00 DL
18	SPARE TYRE PANEL X R	1 4	PC	1,050.00 %	840.00 7 X
19	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP TRIM	1	PC	350.00	280.00 NNX
20	REAR FENDER LH & RH 1092.00	2	PCS	1,800.00	1,440.00 R×
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH & RH	2	PCS	250.00	200.00 NNX
22	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	SETS	40.00	32.00 NNX
23	REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELD	1	PC	85.00	68:00 WNX
24	REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELD CLIPS	1	SET	50.00	40:00 NINX
25	REARTAIL LAMP LH & RH 0,495 00 758	X2	PC	1,600.0099	0. p. 1,280.00 BR
26	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	1	PC	200.00 /5	0-00 160.00 Cy TV
27	ANTENNAE SENSOR	1	PC	250.00 /	70.00 200.00 ? / 5
28	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	1 4	PC	150.0035	120.00 7 BR
29	REVERSE CAMERA	1	PC de	400.00	320.00 7
30	TRUNK OPEN SWITCH	1	PC	150.00 95	07 V 120.00 9 SC
31	LICENSE LAMP LH & RH	2	PCS	170.00	136.00 NN
32	MUFFLER	1	PC	900.00-5	Fo 188720.00 DPV

	NETT PRICE				
32	REVERSE SENSOR WITH HOLDER	1	SET	250.00 200	250:00 CUTV
33	NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	1	SET	50.00 30.00	50.00 SCA/

	LABOUR	59			
34	LABOUR CHARGE TO REPAIR & REBUILD INCLUDING CUT & WELD WHERE NECESSARY; REMOVE & REPLACE REAR DAMAGE PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE	1.00	SRV	2,000.00	2,000.00
35	TO APPLY PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON REAR PORTION AFFECTED AREAS	1.00	SRV	2,200.00	1200.00 2,200.00
36	TO REMOVE AND CUT HOLES ON NEW BUMPER AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	1.00	SRV	120.00	60.00 120.00
37	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT ATTACHMENTS & FITTINGS TO ENABLE REPAIRS	1.00	SRV	150.00	100 · 100 · 150 · 100
38	TO CHECK ALL WIRINGS AND LIGHTS FUNCTION AND FOCUS	1.00	SRV	60.00	40.00 60:00

TOTAL ESTIMATE

14,938.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- 40 illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Jupplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
   subject to final approval from Insurance Company

'knowledged by Repairer

-timet

1320 hrs

15658



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

# DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref:

CS/INC19007385/Bsd3e2

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

23-05-2019 Date:

#05	-01 NTUC TRADE 556	UNION HOUSESINGAPORI	E 23-03-2013	
АТТ	N : DAVID PHUA		Code: INC	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
	Insured Veh.	GZ 5274Z	Veh. Inspected	SLK 4933G
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1039614-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ANNIE KOH	Assign Date	11/04/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	在10 K上海有5 A D
	Make & Model	MAZDA 2 1.5	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	MM6DL2SAAGW186313	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	110991 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Conc	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/50 R16	KAPSEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/50 R16	KAPSEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/50 R16	KAPSEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/50 R16	KAPSEN	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
5.		Gene	eral Information	<b>《方字》</b> 字列 安全 有重
	Accident Date	09/04/2019	Inspect Date / Time	17/04/2019 ( 12:37 PM )
	Survey held at	JKS MOTOR WORKS PTE L	TD	
		8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #03-46 PREMIER @ KAKI BI SINGAPORE 415875	UKIT	
_		The state of the s		

5a.	Remarks
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
	B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b.	Estimate Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Days			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 4933G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID	DENTED	1,000.00	821.00
2	BOOT LID HINGE LH & RH	NOT NECESSARY	370.00	.=
1	BOOT LID INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
1	SET BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	BOOT LID TOP LOCK	BENT	250.00	231.00
1	BOOT LID "MAZDA 2" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	100.00	52.00
1	BOOT LID "MAZDA" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	100.00	58.00
1	BOOT LID "SKYACTIV" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	100.00	69.30
2	BOOT LID REFLECTOR LH & RH	BROKEN	900.00	496.00
1	REAR BUMPER	CRUSHED	980.00	909.00
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH & RH	NECESSARY	120.00	63.40
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH & RH	BROKEN	500.00	100.80
2	REAR BUMPER STAY LH & RH	BROKEN	150.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET CENTER	BENT	120.00	65.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	800.00	624.00
1	REAR END PANEL BOOT LID CATCH	BENT	50.00	50.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DISLODGE	150.00	150.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,050.00	=
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
2	REAR FENDER LH & RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,800.00	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH & RH	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
1	SETS REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELD	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	
1	SET REAR FENDER UNDERSHIELD CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
2	REAR TAIL LAMP LH & RH	BROKEN	1,600.00	990.00
1	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	сит	200.00	150.00
1	ANTENNAE SENSOR	SHORT CIRCUIT	250.00	170.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	BROKEN	150.00	35.00
1	REVERSE CAMERA	DAMAGED	400.00	280.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19007385/Bsd3e2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	TRUNK OPEN SWITCH	SHORT CIRCUIT	150.00	95.00
2	LICENSE LAMP LH & RH	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
1	MUFFLER	DENTED	900.00	570.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,707.00	-1,205.90
			10,828.00	4,823.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR WITH HOLDER (SN)	CUT	250.00	200.00
1	SET NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	SCRATCHED	50.00	30.00
			300.00	230.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR CHARGE TO REPAIR & REBUILD INCLUDING CUT & WELD WHERE NECESSARY; REMOVE & REPLACE REAR DAMAGE PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TYRE PANEL AND REAR FENDER LH & RH.		2,000.00	1,200.00
	TO APPLY PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON REAR PORTION AFFECTED AREAS.		2,200.00	1,200.00
	TO REMOVE AND CUT HOLES ON NEW BUMPER AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT ATTACHMENTS & FITTINGS TO ENABLE REPAIRS.		150.00	100.00
	TO CHECK ALL WIRINGS AND LIGHTS FUNCTION AND FOCUS.		60.00	40.00
			4,530.00	2,600.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,658.00	7,653.60

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	(CONFIRMED)	7,653.60
	Many star and the star of the	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19007385/Bsd3e2

LIM TEOW GUAN

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.